Product Data Sheet
PVC-Nylon/PVC Shielded
Product Description
PVC-nylon insulation
Shielded
PVC jacket
90°C, 600 V
Applications

– VOLTAGE: 600 V
Product Data Sheet
Diameters and weights may vary among manufacturers. Other conductor counts available upon request. Unless otherwise specifically permitted in the NEC, the
overcurrent protection shall not exceed 15 A for 14 AWG and 20 A for 12 AWG. All part numbers require color code designation. See Color Code Chart in the
Technical Information section. For Method 1, Table E-1 color code add -1 to Part No. (e.g. 2A-1602S-1).
Part No. Conductor Size
AWG
No. of
Conductors
Overall Jacket
Thickness (in.)
Nom. O.D. (in.) Approx. Wt.
lb./1,000 ft.
Amps per
Conductor
2A-1602S 16 2 0.045 0.310 58 18
2A-1603S 16 3 0.045 0.325 73 18
2A-1604S 16 4 0.045 0.350 87 14
2A-1605S 16 5 0.045 0.380 102 14
2A-1607S 16 7 0.045 0.415 122 12
2A-1402S 14 2 0.045 0.330 75 25
2A-1403S 14 3 0.045 0.350 94 25
2A-1404S 14 4 0.045 0.380 115 20
2A-1405S 14 5 0.045 0.415 130 20
2A-1407S 14 7 0.045 0.450 167 17
2A-1202S 12 2 0.045 0.375 102 30
2A-1203S 12 3 0.045 0.395 130 30
2A-1204S 12 4 0.045 0.430 160 24
2A-1205S 12 5 0.045 0.470 184 24
2A-1207S 12 7 0.045 0.510 237 21